DRINKS LIST




DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Guinness (Stout, 4.2%)

Amstel (Lager, 4.1%)

Asahi (Lager, 5.2%)

Camden Hells (Lager, 4.6%)

Beavertown Neck Oil (Session IPA, 4.3%)
Birra Moretti (Lager, 4.6%)

Beavertown Gamma Ray (Pale Ale, 5.47%)
Cruzcampo (Lager, 4.4%)

Madri (Lager, 4.6%)

Inch’s Cider (Cider, 4.5%)

Old Mout Berries & Cherries (Fruit Cider, 4.0%)

ALES (HAND-PULLED)

Black Sheep Best (Bitter, 3.8%)
Mad Goose (Pale Ale, 4.2%)

Rosie Pig (Cider, 4.2%)

£6.90

£5.90

£7.30

£7.20

£7.30

£6.70

£7.90

£6.90

£6.70

£5.80

£6.25

£5.25

£5.35

£5.00



WHITE WINES
Kumi Chenin Blanc

Counterpoint Chardonnay
Borelli Pinot Grigio
Ventopuro Sauvignon Blanc
Moulin de Gassac Picpoul
Savino Pinot Grigio

RED WINES
Camino del Monte Rioja
Punto Vista Merlot

Pontet Nivelle Bordeaux

El Pico Cabernet Sauvignon

Terre Roja Malbec

ROSE

Savino Merlot

La Croix Saint Pierre
Lamberti Pinot Grigio Blush
Giotto Rose
SPARKLING

Amodo Prosecco

Joseph Perrier Brut Champagne

125ml

£4.25

£4.90

£4.50

£5.50

£5.25

£4.10

125ml

£5.00

£4.50

£5.50

£4.25

£4.90

125ml

£4.10

£4.50

£5.00

£4.25

125ml

£6.75

175ml

£5.80

£6.75

£6.00

£7.50

£7.10

£5.60

175ml

£6.75

£6.00

£7.40

£5.80

£6.75

175ml

£5.60

£6.00

£6.75

£5.50

175ml

250ml

£8.10

£9.50

£8.50

£10.50

£9.90

£7.90

250ml

£9.50

£8.50

£10.50

£8.10

£9.50

250ml

£7.90

£8.60

£9.75

£7.25

250ml

Bottle

£23.00

£28.00

£25.00

£30.00

£29.00

£22.00

Bottle

£27.00

£25.00

£30.00

£23.00

£28.00

Bottle

£22.00

£25.00

£29.00

£21.00

Bottle

£30.00

£55.00



PACKAGED BEER & CIDER

Sol (Lager, 4.2%) £4.00
Erdinger Weissbier (Wheat Beer, 5.3%) £6.00
1906 Reserva (Lager, 6.5%) £5.50
Peroni Gran Riserva (Lager, 5.0%) £4.50
Heineken (Lager, 5.0%) £4.50
Lawless (Lager, 4.6%) £4.50
Estrella Galicia 0.0% (Non-Alcoholic) £3.50
Guinness 0.0% (Non-Alcoholic) £5.00
COCKTAILS

Dark & Stormy £10.00
Margarita £11.00
Pifia Colada £10.00
Espresso Martini £11.00
French Martini £10.00
Negroni £11.00

Old Fashioned £11.00



SPIRITS

VODKA

Absolut

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Peach & Rose
Ketel One

Chase

GIN

Beefeater (Pouring)
Hendrick's
Monkey 47

Tanqueray
Roku

WHISKY/BOURBON

Aberlour 12 YO
Balvenie DoubleWood
Dalmore 12 YO
Talisker 10 YO
Woodford Reserve

£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00
£6.00

£3.80
£4.10
£5.50
£4.00
£4.80

£4.90
£5.50
£5.90
£5.00
£4.10



RUM

Bacardi £4.00
Kraken Black Spiced £4.20
Mount Gay Eclipse £4.50
TEQUILA

Olmeca Silver £5.20
Olmeca Reposado £5.20
Cazcabel Coffee £4.50

BRANDY & COGNAC

Courvoisier £4.20
Hennessy £5.00
Remy Martin £5.00

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

Coca-Cola (Half Pint) £2.00
Red Bull £3.80
Fever-Tree Tonic £2.50
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer £2.50

Harrogate Still/Sparkling Water £2.40



WHAT’S ON

EARLY WEEK SPECIAL
2 for 1 on All Burgers — Mondays & Tuesdays

Start your week right with our unbeatable burger deal
— buy one, get one free, all day long!

BREAKFAST
Served Every Day - 9 AM - 12 PM

Fuel your morning with a delicious breakfast, whether
you're craving something hearty or light.

LIVE MUSIC
Every Saturday — From 8:30 PM

Kick back and enjoy incredible live performances from talented

local musicians every weekend.

JAM PACT JAM SESSIONS
Every Thursday - At 8:30 PM

Musicians, grab your instruments and join the best open jam

R B , |
nlght in town—everyone’s welcome!




The Elm Tree - Surbiton

64 Victoria Rd, Surbiton KT6 4NQ

Opening Hours

Sunday - Thursday: 09:00 - 23:00
Friday & Saturday: 09:00 - 00:00

Kitchen Hours
Breakfast: 09:00 - 12:00 (7 days a week)
Monday - Friday: 12:00 - 15:00 | 17:00 - 21:00
Saturday: 12:00 - 21:00
Sunday: 12:00 - 19:00

Email

hello@elmtreesurbiton.co.uk

Website

www.elmtreesurbiton.co.uk




