

# **DRINKS LIST**

## **DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER**

Guinness (Stout, 4.2%)	£6.90
Amstel (Lager, 4.1%)	£5.90
Asahi (Lager, 5.2%)	£7.30
Camden Hells (Lager, 4.6%)	£7.20
Beavertown Neck Oil (Session IPA, 4.3%)	£7.30
Birra Moretti (Lager, 4.6%)	£6.70
Beavertown Gamma Ray (Pale Ale, 5.4%)	£7.90
Cruzcampo (Lager, 4.4%)	£6.90
Madri (Lager, 4.6%)	£6.70
Inch's Cider (Cider, 4.5%)	£5.80
Old Mout Berries & Cherries (Fruit Cider, 4.0%)	£6.25
ALES (HAND-PULLED)	
Black Sheep Best (Bitter, 3.8%)	£5.25
Mad Goose (Pale Ale, 4.2%)	£5.35
Rosie Pig (Cider, 4.2%)	£5.00

WHITE WINES	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Kumi Chenin Blanc	£4.25	£5.80	£8.10	£23.00
Counterpoint Chardonnay	£4.90	£6.75	£9.50	£28.00
Borelli Pinot Grigio	£4.50	£6.00	£8.50	£25.00
Ventopuro Sauvignon Blanc	£5.50	£7.50	£10.50	£30.00
Moulin de Gassac Picpoul	£5.25	£7.10	£9.90	£29.00
Savino Pinot Grigio	£4.10	£5.60	£7.90	£22.00
RED WINES	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Camino del Monte Rioja	£5.00	£6.75	£9.50	£27.00
Punto Vista Merlot	£4.50	£6.00	£8.50	£25.00
Pontet Nivelle Bordeaux	£5.50	£7.40	£10.50	£30.00
El Pico Cabernet Sauvignon	£4.25	£5.80	£8.10	£23.00
Terre Roja Malbec	£4.90	£6.75	£9.50	£28.00
ROSÉ	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Savino Merlot	£4.10	£5.60	£7.90	£22.00
La Croix Saint Pierre	£4.50	£6.00	28.60	£25.00
Lamberti Pinot Grigio Blush	£5.00	£6.75	£9.75	£29.00
Giotto Rosé	£4.25	£5.50	£7.25	£21.00
SPARKLING	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Amodo Prosecco	£6.75	-	-	£30.00
Joseph Perrier Brut Champagne	-	-	-	£55.00

## PACKAGED BEER & CIDER

French Martini

Old Fashioned

Negroni

£4.00
£6.00
£5.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£5.00
£10.00
£11.00
£10.00
£11.00

£10.00

£11.00

£11.00

## **SPIRITS**

## VODKA

Absolut	£4.50
Grey Goose	£5.50
Grey Goose Peach & Rose	£5.50
Ketel One	£5.00
Chase	£6.00
GIN	
Beefeater (Pouring)	£3.80
Hendrick's	£4.10
Monkey 47	£5.50
Tanqueray	£4.00
Roku	£4.80
WHISKY/BOURBON	
Aberlour 12 YO	£4.90
Balvenie DoubleWood	£5.50
Dalmore 12 YO	£5.90
Talisker 10 YO	£5.00
Woodford Reserve	£4.10

## RUM

Bacardi	£4.00
Kraken Black Spiced	£4.20
Mount Gay Eclipse	£4.50
TEQUILA	
Olmeca Silver	£5.20
Olmeca Reposado	£5.20
Cazcabel Coffee	£4.50
BRANDY & COGNAC	
Courvoisier	£4.20
Hennessy	£5.00
Remy Martin	£5.00
SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS	
Coca-Cola (Half Pint)	£2.00
Red Bull	£3.80
Fever-Tree Tonic	£2.50
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	£2.50
Harrogate Still/Sparkling Water	£2.40

### WHAT'S ON

#### EARLY WEEK SPECIAL

2 for 1 on All Burgers - Mondays & Tuesdays

Start your week right with our unbeatable burger deal

— buy one, get one free, all day long!

#### **BREAKFAST**

Served Every Day - 9 AM - 12 PM

Fuel your morning with a delicious breakfast, whether you're craving something hearty or light.

#### LIVE MUSIC

Every Saturday - From 8:30 PM

Kick back and enjoy incredible live performances from talented local musicians every weekend.

#### JAM PACT JAM SESSIONS

Every Thursday - At 8:30 PM

Musicians, grab your instruments and join the best open jam night in town—everyone's welcome!



#### The Elm Tree - Surbiton

64 Victoria Rd, Surbiton KT6 4NQ

### **Opening Hours**

Sunday – Thursday: 09:00 – 23:00 Friday & Saturday: 09:00 – 00:00

#### Kitchen Hours

Breakfast: 09:00 – 12:00 (7 days a week) Monday – Friday: 12:00 – 15:00 | 17:00 – 21:00 Saturday: 12:00 – 21:00 Sunday: 12:00 – 19:00

#### **Email**

hello@elmtreesurbiton.co.uk

#### Website

www.elmtreesurbiton.co.uk